Beitrage Abteilung Handball

Kinder bis vollendete 7 Jahre
Jugendliche bis vollendete 18 Jahre
Erwachsene

Rentner

Passive Mitgliedschaft

Familienbeitrag

Aufnahmegebihr

Einzelmitgliedschaft: einmalig

Familien: einmalig

Monat

04,00 €
10,00 €
12,00 €
09,00 €
07,00 €
18,00 €

06,00 €
08,50 €

Quartal
12,00 €
30,00 €
36,00 €
27,00 €
21,00 €
54,00 €



